

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Second on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of the Work:</u>					
<u>Construction of Road from</u>					
<u>Patilar Bazar to Durshadhi-</u>					
<u>-patti.</u>					
<u>Scheme: MM 654 (WB)</u>					
<u>Agency: A/S Mad Biddhya-</u>					
<u>-vashini, At Thakzaba</u>					
<u>West Champaran</u>					
<u>Agreement No: 25 M.B.D. /2020-2</u>					
<u>Date of Work Order: 06-08-2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion: 05-08-2021</u>					

MEASUREMENT

Item No- 1/30

Providing and laying 300 mm
dia RCC flume pipe — TL

$2 \times 3 \times 2.50 = 15.00 \text{ Km}$

Item No- 2/25

Providing and fixing 4' x 6' x 1/2"
maintenance board — f/s

2 Each

[illegible]

Item No - 4/11

Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in WBM - III — f/c

$7 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$	59.06 m^3
$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$	2.81 m^3
$1 \times 3.00 \times 2.20 \times 0.075 =$	0.50 m^3
$2 \times 2.00 \times 1.80 \times 0.075 =$	0.54 m^3
$2 \times 9 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.075 =$	12.108
$1 \times 22.20 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$	6.24
	70.24 m^3

Continued

Continuation

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of working bench mark.					pl/s
From T.M.P. page no- 10					
				Qty = 2.97 km	
				@ Rs. 6634.57/km	
				= Rs. 19705.00	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of Reference Pillar					pl/s
From T.M.P. page no- 10					
				Qty = 2.97 km	
				@ Rs. 2887.28/km	
				= Rs. 11545.00	
Item No- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					pl/s
From T.M.P. page no- 10					
				Qty = 0.89 H	
				@ Rs. 5133.76/H	
				= Rs. 45505.00	
Item No- 4/5					
Construction of Embankment					
From T.M.P. Continuation page no- 11					
				Qty = 2641.62 m	
				@ Rs. 202.52/m	
				= Rs. 534981.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-24/38					
Plastering with cement mortar					
From T. M. B. page no-20					
					Qty = 145.60 m ²
					@ Rs. 206.66/m ²
					= Rs. 30090.00
					Rs. 16861484.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 2016178.00
Add C.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 168015.00
Add S.F. =					Rs. 172735.00
					Rs. 19158412.00
Less for below @ 0.06% =					Rs. 11495.00
					Rs. 19146917.00
Less for previous pay =					Rs. 10967521.00
					Rs. 8179396.00
Signature					
20.05.2021					
J.E.					